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NR

106
145
105
100
127
37

97
125
93
139
32
138
140
86
101
143
104

90
16
23
113
25
102
57
126
99
73
51
49
134
119
12
42
10
122
41
112
69
55
89
123
68
58
75
54
18

74
56
88
87

21e Jaarmarktjogging Kaprijke - 22 juni 2012

Naam

De Brouwer Henk
Strubbe Kevin
Goethals Ward
Bonte Tom

Claeys Benito
Cornelis Lode
Verborgt Wout

De Guesquiere Quinten
Verbeke Karel
Verbeke Bert

De Boos Sydney
De Dobbelaere Robbe
Van Durme Bram
De Dobbelaere Raf
De Dobbelaere Jan
Potvliege Hans
Verbeke lvan

Oost Gert

Noét Luc

Boute Martine

Van Hijfte Antoine
Haertjens Paul
Rijck Chesney

Van Daele Arne
Rijck Roy

De Vlaeminck Eddy
Flamey Kurt

Van De Wallle Dries
Maenhout Lorenzo
Teerlinck Stef

De Pourcq Melissa
De Pourcq Frederic
De Coussemaker Rony
Goethals Dries

De Wulf Kevin
Goethals Griet

De Sutter Jelle
Noteboom Koen
De Lille Lieve
Peirens Peter
Sessele Zeno
Demaret Merel
Lippens Aureel
Rondas Luc

Seselle Haico
Goethals Miel

Van Leuven Jonas
De Winter Arnoud
Loccufier Karel

De Baedts Nathan
De Sutter Francis
Van De Moere Rune
Dobbelaere Jana
Lievens Nick
Coppejans Jasper

5 KM
Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd
Waarschoot MMAS 1 0:17:50
Wingene MSEN 1 0:18:40
Eeklo MSEN 2 0:18:55
Kaprijke MMAS 2 0:19:13
Kaprijke MSEN 3 0:19:14
Eeklo MSEN 4 0:20:32
Eeklo MSEN 5 0:20:37
Kaprijke MSEN 6 0:21:11
Evergem MSEN 7 0:21:23
Evergem MMAS 3 0:21:34
Oosteeklo MSEN 8 0:21:56
Adegem MSEN 9 0:22:17
Kaprijke MSEN 10 0:22:20
Knesselare MSEN 11 0:22:24
Adegem MMAS 4 0:22:25
Maldegem MSEN 12 0:22:28
St-Laureins MMAS 5 0:22:37
Waarschoot MSEN 13 0:22:44
Lochristi MMAS 6 0:22:46
Waarschoot VMAS 1 0:22:53
Sleidinge MMAS 7 0:22:59
Boekhoute MSEN 14 0:23:20
Kaprijke VSEN 1 0:23:21
Eeklo MSEN 15 0:23:25
Kaprijke MSEN 16 0:23:27
Kaprijke MSEN 17 0:23:29
Kaprijke MMAS 8 0:23:40
Adegem MSEN 18 0:23:46
Lembeke MSEN 19 0:24:17
Kaprijke MSEN 20 0:24:29
VSEN 2 0:24:39
MMAS 9 0:24:40
Waarschoot MMAS 10 0:24:42
Kaprijke MSEN 21 0:24:45
Zelzate MSEN 22 0:24:50
VSEN 3 0:25:01
Bassevelde MMAS 11 0:25:05
Watervliet MSEN 23 0:25:15
Maldegem VMAS 2 0:25:27
Watervliet MSEN 24 0:25:38
St-Jan-In-Eremo MMAS 12 0:25:46
St-Kruis-Winkel VSEN 4 0:25:49
Kaprijke MMAS 13 0:25:54
Watervliet MMAS 14 0:26:04
St-Jan-In-Eremo MMAS 15 0:26:15
Watervliet MSEN 25 0:26:21
Kaprijke MSEN 26 0:26:23
Eeklo MSEN 27 0:26:27
Lembeke MMAS 16 0:26:45
Kaprijke MSEN 28 0:26:46
Bassevelde MMAS 17 0:26:47
St-Jan-In-Eremo MMAS 18 0:26:58
Lembeke VSEN 5 0:27:13
Kaprijke MSEN 29 0:27:14
Kaprijke MSEN 30 0:27:15

GEM KM-Tijd

16,82
16,07
15,86
15,61
15,60
14,61
14,55
14,16
14,03
13,91
13,68
13,46
13,43
13,39
13,38
13,35
13,26
13,20
13,18
13,11
13,05
12,86
12,85
12,81
12,79
12,78
12,68
12,62
12,35
12,25
12,17
12,16
12,15
12,12
12,08
11,99
11,96
11,88
11,79
11,70
11,64
11,62
11,58
11,51
11,43
11,39
11,37
11,34
11,21
11,21
11,20
11,12
11,02
11,02
11,01

3:
3:
3:
3:
3:
4:
:07
114
17
:19
:23
27
:28
129
129
:30
:31
:33

quaaagaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaasshbEERRRRRRRRRRARRRARRRRERRERARR

34
44
47
51
51
06



PL
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

NR

78
13
71

96
114
136
34
22
118
43
82
79
40
95
124
08
135
111
76
24
70
44
137
77
47
63
15
83
146
85
91
131
17
115
109
110
67
38
108
65
144
141
132
72
92
142
11
36
60
27
21
52
33
147
31
61

Naam

De Pauw Pieter
Vercruysse Friso
D'Hondt Lien
Teerlinck Jens

De Baedts Siemen
Steenbeke Patrick
Meulebroeck Axel
Théry Eleonore

Van Kerkvoorde Emmy
Rapol Wim
Dobbelaere Niels
Bartels Jolien
Huyghe Paul
Willems Jolien

Tack Rowena

De Baets Marianne
Wyckaert Carine

De Huyvetter Paulette
Verhulst Luc

De Baets Anja

Van Leuven Lien
Rijck Paul

Snebbout Gert Jan
Blondeel Veerle
Théry Zephyrine
Van Renterghem Veerle
De Beir Carine

Rijk Sille

Goethals Joyce
Vereecke Frederique
Buysse Katrien

De Paepe Justine
Claeys Justine

De Saedeleer Rani
Heesakkers Silke
Van Acker Liselotte
Laureyns Alana
Roets Janice
Rosseels Stefaan
Verheggen Wendy
De Rooze Felix
Rosseels Carine
Roegiers Marcel
Buysse Carinne

De Saedeleer Stefan
Teerlinck Lies

Faict Sophie

Lampo Dominique
De Vilder Katrien
Verborgt Katrijn
Matthys Marjolein
Rutsaert Evy
Putman Nele

De Wilde Bram

Van Durme Leni
Duprez Marie

Van Den DaeleDominique
Mortier Catherine

Woonplaats
Eeklo
Kaprijke
Eeklo
Kaprijke
Kaprijke
Eeklo
St-Laureins
Kaprijke
Evergem
Lembeke
Lembeke

Kaprijke
Deinze
Wachtebeke
Eeklo
Evergem
Zelzate

Kaprijke

Kaprijke
Kaprijke

Kaprijke

St-Kruis-Winkel

Sleidinge
Eeklo
Lembeke
Kaprijke
Kaprijke
Adegem
Kaprijke
Zelzate
Zelzate
Laarne
Sint-laureins
Watervliet
Kaprijke
Moerbeke
Merelbeke
Kaprijke
Zomergem
Zwalm
Zelzate
Kaprijke
Kaprijke

Eeklo
Gent

St-Jan-In-Eremo

Lembeke

St-Denijs-Westrem

Eeklo
Kaprijke
Lembeke
Wachtebeke
Eeklo

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MSEN
VSEN
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MMAS
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
VMAS
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MMAS
VMAS
MSEN
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
MMAS
VMAS

31
32
6
33
34
19
20
7
3
21
35
8
22
9
10
4
5
6
23
7
11
24
36
12
13
8
9
37
14
38
10
15
16
39
17
18
19
40
25
11
41
12
26
13
27
20
21
28
22
23
24
25
26
42
27
43
29
14

Tijd

127
127:
127
127:
127:
127:
:56
128:
:28:
:28:
:28:
128:
:28:
128:
:28:
128:
:29:
129:
:29:
:29:
:29:
129:
146
62
:06
:07
:08
(11
:28
:08
:20
21
:23
:32
:35
:36
:39
41
:53
:55
:05
112
:23
27
:30
:32
:33
:59
:02
12
112
41
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
0:34:
0:34:

27

O0O00000000000D0D0000D0D0D00D0D0D000DO0D0000DO0D0000D00000000O00000O00000O0
w
o

o

29
33
46
49
52
54

13
14
17
19
32
43
46
49
55
o7
09
16
17
20
22

45
48
49
49
13
21

GEM KM-Tijd

10,92
10,89
10,80
10,78
10,77
10,75
10,74
10,63
10,63
10,61
10,59
10,51
10,45
10,43
10,41
10,37
10,30
10,29
10,25
10,24
10,23
10,22
10,08
10,04
9,97
9,96
9,96
9,94
9,85
9,64
9,57
9,57
9,56
9,51
9,50
9,49
9,48
9,47
9,41
9,40
9,35
9,32
9,26
9,24
9,23
9,22
9,22
9,10
9,08
9,04
9,04
8,91
8,89
8,88
8,87
8,87
8,77
8,73

5:
5:
:33
134
134
:35
:35
:39
:39
:39
:40
142
145
145
146
147
149
:50
:51
51
:52
62
57
:58
:01
:01
:02
:02
:06
14
;16
116
(17
;18
:19
119
:20
:20
:23
123
:25
126
129
129
:30
:30
:31
:36
:36
:38
:38
144
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:

(o2l e)INe) INe) BNe) Mo RN e) o) B o) BN o) I e) BNe) I o) B o) RN o) BN e) B o) B o) B e) B e) B o) o) Bl o) R e ) o) I @) BN @D N 6 I &) N @) BN @ ) IO B @) @) @ RO 2 B G I &) IR @) @ 2 I 61 B 6 IR @) @ B 61 B &) B &) I &) I &)

o

30
31

45
46
46
46
51
52



PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

114 14 D'Hondt Tine Eeklo VSEN 28 0:34:23 8,73 6:53
115 62 Rijk Jelle Eeklo MSEN 44  0:34:26 8,71 6:53
116 53 De Wilde Daan Eeklo MSEN 45 0:34:40 8,65 6:56
117 26 Rossie Freddy Boekhoute MMAS 30 0:35:15 8,51 7:03
118 45 Claeys Marion VSEN 29 0:35:20 8,49 7:04
119 2 Calewaert Iris Lembeke VSEN 30 0:35:24 8,47 7:05
120 66 Rosseels Sara Kaprijke VSEN 31 0:35:26 8,47 7:05
121 39 Verstraeten Fanny Kaprijke VMAS 15 0:35:32 8,44 7:06
122 48 De Beir Rita VMAS 16 0:36:14 8,28 7:15
123 117 Steps Bart Lovendegem MSEN 46 0:36:28 8,23 7:18
124 107 De Wever Elise Kaprijke VSEN 32 0:36:58 8,12 7:24
125 84 De Muynck Jens Kaprijke MSEN 47 0:36:59 8,11 7:24
126 116 Buyck Lieselot Kaprijke VSEN 33 0:38:35 7,78 7:43
127 80 Vermeersch Jolien Kaprijke VSEN 34 0:39:17 7,64 7:51
128 103 Hamerlinck Sarah Kaprijke VSEN 35 0:39:18 7,63 7:52
129 120 Van Den Bossche Lisa VSEN 36 0:40:03 7,49 8:01
130 121 Aers Stefanie MSEN 48 0:40:03 7,49 8:01
131 64 Roegiers Nele Eeklo VSEN 37 0:41:04 7,31 8:13
132 46 Cocquyt Ann Lovendegem VMAS 17 0:41:28 7,23 8:18
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21e Jaarmarktjogging Kaprijke - 22 juni 2012

NR Naam

378 Samson Jente

341 Delmoor

344 Pauwels Joos

359 De Vet Peter

385 De Pauw Niels

387 Persan Jan

362 Samson Ronny

337 Van Put Ludo

348 Van Nevel Angelo
352 Schreyen Kurt

363 Verbeke Tim

311 Lomme Ronny

381 Blondeel Reggie
340 De wilde Joke

386 Roegiers Thomas
367 Van Poucke Aaron
376 Van Weymeersch Andy
355 Van Elsuwe Sam
328 Van Hoorebeke Jolien
370 De Vos Maarten
391 Loete Jens

331 Vande Velde Johan
333 Vanderbauwhede Stind
377 De Coninck Luc

354 Monteyne Gerard
304 De Smet David

361 Van De Veire Wim
332 Vanderbauwhede Sem
307 D'Hondt Kris

396 De Ruyter Niels

334 Verborgt Dries

379 Stefaan Bonte

394 Dhanyns Peter

392 De Pauw Kevin

336 Wille David

330 Vandamme Nancy
342 Dobbelaere Rani
398 De Pauw Bart

353 Vanlanduyt Hubert
384 Vanhyfte Eveline
383 De Baerdemaeker Michael
317 Tanghe Broes

373 Schelstraete Thierry
315 Pauwels Simon

320 Tondat Nicola

380 De Vrieze Len

345 Rijk Christiaan

351 Dellaert Christiaan
357 Van Elsuwe Marc
368 Verbrugge Noél

371 Raman Joost

335 Verborgt Ivan

393 De Bolster Frank
372 Haes Luc

382 Verhiers Leen

10 KM

Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd

Berlare MSEN 1 0:36:11
Laarne MMAS 1 0:37:47
Maldegem MMAS 2 0:37:56
Axel MSEN 2 0:38:48
Assenede MSEN 3 0:39:01
Evergem MSEN 4 0:39:13
Berlare MMAS 3 0:39:20
Eeklo MSEN 5 0:39:42
aalter MSEN 6 0:39:47
Evergem MMAS 4 0:40:15
Sint-laureins MSEN 7 0:40:19
Zwijnaarde MMAS 5 0:40:28
Assenede MMAS 6 0:40:43
lembeke MSEN 8 0:41:43
Evergem MSEN 9 0:41:50
Adegem MSEN 10 0:41:52
Nevele MMAS 7 0:41:58
Sleidinge MSEN 11 0:42:30
Adegem VSEN 1 0:42:39
Belsele MSEN 12 0:43:09
Evergem MSEN 13 0:43:19
Wingene MMAS 8 0:43:31
Aalter MSEN 14 0:43:37
Evergem MMAS 9 0:43:58
Oosteeklo MMAS 10 0:44:32
Drongen MSEN 15 0:44:35
Serskamp MSEN 16 0:45:02
Aalter MSEN 17 0:45:49
Eeklo MMAS 11 0:45:52
Evergem MSEN 18 0:46:40
Eeko MSEN 19 0:47:01
Eeklo MSEN 20 0:47:04
Bassevelde MMAS 12 0:47:30
Bassevelde MSEN 21 0:47:32
Aalter MSEN 22 0:47:35
Ingelmunster VMAS 1 0:47:44
Lembeke MSEN 23 0:47:49
Kaprijke MSEN 24 0:48:30
Maldegem MMAS 13 0:48:33
Wondelgem VSEN 2 0:48:53
Wondelgem MSEN 25 0:48:55
Aalter MSEN 26 0:49:20
Wingene MSEN 27 0:49:35
Lembeke MSEN 28 0:49:41
Eeklo MSEN 29 0:49:43
Lembeke MSEN 30 0:49:44
Eeklo MMAS 14 0:50:07
Sleidinge MMAS 15 0:50:30
Sleidinge MMAS 16 0:50:33
Eeklo MMAS 17 0:51:03
Evergem MMAS 18 0:51:05
Eeklo MMAS 19 0:51:10
Eeklo MMAS 20 0:51:11
Evergem MMAS 21 0:51:22
Wachtebeke VMAS 2 0:51:25

GEM KM-Tijd

16,58
15,88
15,82
15,46
15,38
15,30
15,25
15,11
15,08
14,91
14,88
14,83
14,74
14,38
14,34
14,33
14,30
14,12
14,07
13,90
13,85
13,79
13,76
13,65
13,47
13,46
13,32
13,10
13,08
12,86
12,76
12,75
12,63
12,62
12,61
12,57
12,55
12,37
12,36
12,27
12,27
12,16
12,10
12,08
12,07
12,06
11,97
11,88
11,87
11,75
11,75
11,73
11,72
11,68
11,67

3:37
3:47
3:48
:53
54
:55
:56
:58
:59
01
:02
:03
:04
;10
(11
(11
112
115
:16
:19
:20
21
122
124
127
128
:30
:35
:35
140
142
142
145
145
146
146
47
51
51
:53
54
:56
:58
:58
:58
:58
:01
:03
:03
:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:08
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PL
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NR
327
360
310

326 Van Eesvelde Dagmar
329 Van Speybroeck Maurice
324 Van Denberghe Lennert

358
338
306
375
346
302
374
314
313
389
356
366
303
399
350
321
390
347
305
319
364
369
365
316
301
388
322
308

Naam

Van hecke hilde
De Kezel Martin
Ingels Norbert

Wille Luc
De Sutter Kevin

De Walsche Marianne

Pede Rony
Tanghe Jo
De Pauw Jan

De Metsenaere Ronnie

Oreel Eef

Oreel Danny

De Baets Eddy-ray
De Baets Jaky
Verhofstadt Jan
De Reu Tom
Duprez Sven

De Wilde Marino
Tytgat Kris

De Vos Marc

Van Belle Maria
De Vroe Philip
Tieleman Simon
De Wolf Davy
Van Daele Geert
Janssens Benny
Pauwels Tina

De Martelaer llse
Geelen Els

Van Avermaet Rita
Gaelens Guy

Woonplaats
Evergem
Merelbeke
Evergem
Ertvelde
Ertvelde
Aalter
Zomergem
Sint-jan-in-Eremo
ertvelde
gavere
Waarschoot
Eeklo

Eeklo

Eeklo

Eeklo
Sleidinge
Eeklo
Serskamp
Waarschoot
Lembeke
Gentbrugge
Ingelmunster
Kaprijke
Sleidinge
sleidinge
Aalter

Hulst

Eeklo
Balegem
Lembeke
Oostkakker
Gent
Assenede
Gentbrugge

CAT P/CAT

VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
VMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS

3
22
23

4
24
31
25
32

5
26
33
27
28

6
29
30
31
34
35
32
36
33
34

7
35
37
38
36
39

8

9
10
11
37

PRPPRPPPPPOOO0OO0OO0OO0CO000000000000000O000O0O0OO0OO0O

Tijd

:51:
51
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:62:
:62
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
57
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:

27

:34

40
49
50
58
19

51

32
35
36
12
43
13
15
28
57
11
25

47

50
59
08
31
32
59
24
16
56
28
30
33
45
47

GEM KM-Tijd

11,66
11,64
11,61
11,58
11,58
11,55
11,47
11,35
11,21
11,20
11,19
11,07
10,77
10,67
10,67
10,63
10,54
10,49
10,45
10,38
10,37
10,35
10,32
10,25
10,25
10,17
10,10
9,96
9,85
9,31
9,30
9,30
9,27
9,26

5:
5:
:10
(11
(11
12
14
(17
21
122
122
:25
134
137
137
-39
142
43
45
47
47
148
149
51
51
54
:56
:02
:06
127
127
27
129
129

OO0 CHUulorOr0lolOolorolrolororororolorarolororar o1 ool
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09
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21e Jaarmarktjogging Kaprijke - 22 juni 2012

NR Naam

415 Baete Martijn

402 De Smet Diebrecht
442 Van Laeken Jos

430 Van De Genachte Marc
405 Versluys Danny

412 Sessele Gino

421 Verminck Sander
420 Claeys Erik

436 De Smet Kurt

410 Declerck Peter

425 De Groote Bjorn
411 Demaret Tony

426 De Kesel Hugo

434 Wandels Peter

409 De Wilde Krist

419 Timmerman Bart
432 Van Den Bossche Joris
431 Leriche Lionel

414 Van Vynckt Christiaan
404 Van Beveren Hedwig
403 Goethals Frederik
438 Vlegels Frank

400 Verstringe Andre
441 Pisman Patrick

401 Bommele Danny
427 De Mits Jan

428 De Vrieze Bart

433 Deweirdt Ivan

408 Cornelis Vincent
423 Ros Nico

429 Woestenborgs Guy
437 Lippens Cindy

15 KM

Woonplaats
Evergem

Gent

Eeklo

Evergem
Watervliet
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Kaprijke

Lembeke

Eeklo
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Evergem
St-Kruis-Winkel
Ertvelde

Gavere

Eeklo
Lovendegem

Zelzate
Landegem
Moerbeke
Kaprijke
Bassevelde

Ertvelde
Oosteeklo
Kaprijke
Waarschoot
Adegem
Aalter
Waarschoot
Lembeke
Adegem

CAT P/CAT
MSEN 1
MSEN 2
MMAS 1
MMAS 2
MMAS 3
MMAS 4
MSEN 3
MMAS 5
MMAS 6
MSEN 4
MSEN 5
MMAS 7
MMAS 8
MMAS 9
MSEN 6
MSEN 7
MMAS 10
MMAS 11
MMAS 12
MMAS 13
MSEN 8
MSEN 9
MMAS 14
MMAS 15
MMAS 16
MMAS 17
MMAS 18
MMAS 19
MSEN 10
MMAS 20
MMAS 21
VSEN 1

PRRPRPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRREPRLRRRERLROO

Tijd

:54:
:55:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02
:03:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:07
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
t11:
:13:
:13:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
(17:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:23:
27

27
06
03
01
22
29
03

126

55
32
21
46
50

:39

04
37
41
48
53
03
10
19
02
14
34
36
24
28
55
56
02

:58

GEM KM-Tijd

16,53
16,33
14,99
14,75
14,67
14,64
14,50
14,42
14,08
13,95
13,77
13,68
13,47
13,30
13,03
12,74
12,73
12,71
12,70
12,67
12,30
12,28
11,84
11,81
11,75
11,75
11,63
11,18
11,12
11,12
10,84
10,23

3:38
3:40
4:00
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:08
4:10
;16
;18
:21
123
127

N
i
I



